
2022-2023 IXL User Names and Passwords

First name Last name Grade level Username Password

Addison Field K afield@kacad 71beat

Ava Henderson K ahenderson@kacad face43

Chaney Sciple K csciple1@kacad every94

Drennon Ballard K dballard@kacad sing71

Kane Kitchens K kkitchens@kacad city26

Macie Mattox K mmattox@kacad 59read

Presley Houston K phouston@kacad left6

Ruby Calvert K rcalvert@kacad 81store

Scarlett Quinn K squinn@kacad great70

Triston Gordon K tgordon@kacad 27voice

Braylee Johnson 12 brayleejohnson411@kacad swim45

Brody Clay 12 brodyclay411@kacad land15

Cailea Johnson 12 caileajohnson411@kacad 43safe

Ethan Cordar 12 ethancordar411@kacad 1one2two

Evan Jolly 12 evanjolly411@kacad day48

JaQuerius Mattix 12 jaqueriusmattix411@kacad better93

Jay Mcwilliams 12 huntermcwilliams411@kacad ball21

Natalee Bozeman 12 nataleebozeman4411@kacad 19air

Rylee Gully 12 ryleegully411@kacad radio90

Zane Knight 12 zaneknight411@kacad 67choose

Colten Kynerd 11 coltenkynerd411@kacad ring20

Eli Weaver 11 eliweaver411@kacad 62door

Haylee McDonald 11 hayleemcdonald411@kacad shout64

Kenzie Chisolm 11 kchisolm@kacad coat33

Konner Roberts 11 konnerroberts411@kacad 82face

Madison Boswell 11 madisonboswell411@kacad 31winter

Nick Dawkins 11 nickdawkins411@kacad 7new

Star Wade 11 starwade411@kacad choose19

Avery Knight 10 averyknight411@kacad finish52

Beau Gully 10 beaugully411@kacad care18
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Brody West 10 brodywest411@kacad 39busy

Brody Weaver 10 brodyweaver411@kacad card99

Casen Holmes 10 cholmes@kacad 48clock

Clay Miles 10 claymiles411@kacad 35name

Ethan Martin 10 martinethan411@kacad bread80

Faith Wilson 10 faithwilson411@kacad sun20

Grant Wilson 10 gwilson@kacad learn41

Grayson McDade 10 gmcdade411@kacad 13rain

Hayz Johnson 10 hayzjohnson411@kacad 50baby

Jeana Dudley 10 jeanadudley411@kacad shoe9

Kinsley Briggs 10 kinsleybriggs411@kacad 89shine

Lexi McDonald 10 rhiannonmcdonald411@kacad winterpock123

Nick Zehr 10 nickzehr411@kacad fast13

Olivia Lauderdale 10 olauderdale@kacad 17sing

Shelley Knight 10 shelleyknight411@kacad 5room

Thomas Mattox 10 thomasmattox411@kacad truck4

Abagail Williams 9 abagailwilliams411@kacad doctor92

Blake Hutcherson 9 blakehutcherson411@kacad hand9

Chamber Copeland 9 chambercopeland@kacad 40lake

Christian Wilson 9 christianwilson411@kacad 37get

Cooper Thornton 9 cooperthornton411@kacad ever30

Kady Hull 9 khull@kacad nature26

Leah McDonald 9 leahmcdonald411@kacad 64corn

Madison Waters 9 mwaters411@kacad 84show

Michael Williamson 9 mwilliamson@kacad bright28

Noah Clark 9 noahclark411@kacad 64hand

Olivia Crapps 9 oliviacrapps411@kacad table21

Rayne Ricks 9 raynericks411@kacad 88way

Ryker Thornton 9 rykerthornton411@kacad sky66

Seth Holmes 9 willholmes411@kacad moon43

Shane Ferrell 9 shaneferrell411@kacad 30glass

Shawn Williams 9 shawnwilliams411@kacad clock44

2



Travis Clark 9 travisclark411@kacad 95card

Tristan Haggard 9 thaggard@kacad karams!23

Ava Black 8 ablack@kacad 2team

Brookelynn Craddock 8 brookelynncraddock411@kacad 22doctor

Cannon Waters 8 cannonwaters411@kacad grass68

Chris Rush 8 lrush@kacad karams23$

Dani Thaggard 8 dthaggard@kacad karams0!23

Davis Cumberland 8 daviscumberland411@kacad 18hat

Ellis Farmer 8 efarmer@kacad 57paper

Halie Johnson 8 haliejohnson411@kacad 65point

Holden Thomas 8 holdenthomas411@kacad fall35

Jonathan Craddock 8 jonathancraddock411@kacad karams0!23

Josie Sandford 8 josiesandford411@kacad magnet8

Kaylee Griffin 8 kayleegriffin411@kacad salt22

Kenzie Pitts 8 kenziepitts411@kacad desk2

Lane Scarbrough 8 lanescarbrough411@kacad north2

Marley Long 8 marleylong411@kacad 80track

Sadie Flake 8 sadieflake411@kacad 23check

Tysavion Love 8 tlove@kacad seat99

Addison Irons 7 addisonirons411@kacad 58stop

Aiden Anderson 7 aidenanderson411@kacad 18hat

Carson Jones 7 jonescarson411@kacad 17feet

Carson Williams 7 carsonwilliams411@kacad 64hand

Charlton Sorrels 7 charltonsorrels411@kacad grass68

Colt Powell 7 cpowell@kacad all21

Karoline Darnell 7 karolinedarnell411@kacad 80track

Macee Johnson 7 maceejohnson411@kacad north2

Matthew Mattox 7 matthewmattox411@kacad fall35

Nathan Atkinson 7 natkinson@kacad water70

Seth Wade 7 sethwade411@kacad slay123

Tayshaun Chickaway 7 tayshaunchickaway411@kacad salt22

Wyatt Williams 7 wyattwilliams411@kacad 1234
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Brady Hutcherson 6 bradyhutcherson411@kacad 22yellow

Cassidy Myers 6 cassidymyers411@kacad chance43

Dakota Rigdon 6 dakotarigdon411@kacad 10farm

Johnna Hardcastle 6 johnnahardcastle411@kacad team66

Kaleigh Jarman 6 kjarman@kacad 65year

Keesler Powell 6 kpowell@kacad close31

Macie Pitts 6 maciepitts411@kacad glad24

Peyton Scarbrough 6 peytonscarbrough411@kacad 22doctor

Robert McRaven 6 robertmcraven411@kacad north61

Rush Coghlan 6 rushcoghlan411@kacad ask64

Ryleigh Barr 6 rbarr@kacad 62pull

Shaun Cumberland 6 shauncumberland411@kacad 33allow

Will Waters 6 willwaters411@kacad hello411

Allie Pugh 5 apugh@kacad grow54

Camille McRaven 5 camillemcraven411@kacad road3

Carter Mosely 5 cartermosely411@kacad 19lake

Frank Hand 5 frankhand411@kacad letter13

Hayes McDade 5 hayesmcdade411@kacad dog1

Jackson Robinson 5 jacksonrobinson411@kacad catch81

Kyzer Johnson 5 kyzerjohnson411@kacad star42

Londyn Bankhead 5 lbankhead@kacad 4earth

Parker Houston 5 parkerhouston411@kacad 81party

Savannah Allen 5 savannahallen411@kacad friend55

Sophie Flake 5 sophieflake411@kacad all85

Sybil Cumberland 5 sybilcumberland411@kacad fill24

Taylor Gordon 5 taylorgordan411@kacad 99fall

Wyatt Puckett 5 wyattpuckett411@kacad dear24

Alasia Love 4 alove@kacad 6baby

Cheyenne Allen 4 cheyenneallen411@kacad 78shell

Colin McDonald 4 colinmcdonald411@kacad 33cook

Colt Brown 4 cbrown@kacad 26try

Grace Freeman 4 gfreeman@kacad fair67
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Jack Allen Leeper 4 jackallenleeper411@kacad fact99

John Parker West 4 johnparkerwest411@kacad 79bring

Joseph Burrage 4 jburrage@kacad 89shout

Keaton Darnell 4 keatondarnell411@kacad 25both

Matilyn Mattox 4 matilynmattox411@kacad life74

Micah Halfacre 4 micahhalfacre411@kacad 55voice

Rilie Linton 4 rilielinton411@kacad baby98

Sawyer Halfacre 4 sawyerhalfacre411@kacad all75

Addison Singley 3 addisonsingley411@kacad 19between

Ava Hardy 3 avahardy411@kacad 53win

Brooklyn Sorrels 3 brooklynsorrels411@kacad 46sing

Carter Ballard 3 cballard@kacad 94south

Eden Leeper 3 edenleeper411@kacad 20bright

Grace Field 3 gracefield411@kacad 2wall

Greyson Griffin 3 greysongriffin411@kacad 47bread

Hunter Gully 3 huntergully411@kacad walk61

Kenley Holmes 3 kenleyholmes@kacad 20fresh

Lequayveon Sherrod 3 lequayveonsherrod411@kacad 19key

Madelynn Wilson 3 madelynnwilson411@kacad carry82

Max Turner 3 maxturner411@kacad marcia1505

Ridley Harden 3 ridleyharden411@kacad fire61

Sarah Pitts 3 sarahpitts411@kacad start99

Sawyer Harden 3 sawyerharden411@kacad 35magnet

Tenley McAdory 3 tenleymcadory411@kacad get51

Aubree Sciple 2 asciple@kacad dudethecat

JB Cumberland 2 jcumberland@kacad candyisop

Margo Holsen 2 mholsen@kacad open43

Neveah Lee 2 nlee@kacad poop

Peyton McAdory 2 pmcadory@kacad hello123#

Sam Ray 2 sray@kacad winter24

Tyler Spann 2 tspann@kacad 10art

Wyatt Chisolm 2 wchisolm@kacad 59summer

5



Emileigh Craddock 1 ecraddock@kacad scale1

Halle Koehn 1 hkoehn@kacad 89better

Hayes West 1 hwest@kacad spring72

Layla Cook 1 lcook@kacad game42

MaCarter Stewart 1 mstewart@kacad 77night

Maeleigh Sandford 1 msandford@kacad dream56

Sarah Saunders 1 ssaunders@kacad 49loud

Violet Johnson 1 vjohnson@kacad moon67

Wyatt Sharp 1 wsharp@kacad better44

Xzavier Mattix 1 xmattix@kacad 77horse

Zachary Madison 1 zmadison@kacad paper98
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